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Sample Size: 1017 Scottish Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 27th April 2017

Indy Ref2014 | EU Ref2016 Vote in 2015 Westminster VI Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Yes No | Remain | Leave | Con| Lab Lib SNP | Con | Lab Lib | SNP/ Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Dem Dem | PCY

Weighted Sample| 1017 | 412 | 503 542 | 324 1112] 173 | 51 [366]215]145] 56 | 338 | 488 | 529 | 117 | 420 ] 266 |214] 529 | 488
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Do you support or oppose introducing a minimum price
for alcohol, meaning all alcoholic drinks must cost at
least 50p per unit of alcohol? In practice this would
mean four cans of beer would cost at least £3.50 and a
bottle of whisky would cost at least £14.

Strongly support 21 | 26 17 | 23 18 |18 15 23 25|15 21 20 25|21 20 |18 19 24 22| 23 18
Tendtosupport 25 | 27 24 | 29 21 |23 33 21 30|23 26 37 30|26 25 |30 24 22 30| 26 25
TOTALSUPPORT 46 53 41 52 39 41 48 44 55 38 47 57 55 47 45 48 43 46 52 49 43
Tendtooppose 25 | 21 31 | 24 26 |26 29 28 21|30 26 20 22|22 27 |24 27 19 29| 25 25
Stronglyoppose 21 | 20 22 | 18 27 |28 17 18 19|27 22 19 17 |26 16 | 21 22 25 14| 19 24
TOTALOPPOSE 46 41 53 42 53 54 46 46 40 57 48 39 39 48 43 45 49 44 43 44 49
Dontknow 8 | 6 6 | 5 7]5 5 10 5|4 6 5 6|4 11]7 8 10 6|7 9
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